

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(For directions and urgent relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicants

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.K. Das, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Amitabh Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 5.10.2007.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master