

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2873 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. ENGG. COLL. ASSON. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Upmanu Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Biswas, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. No. 2.

List on 24.3.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master