

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2872 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANAGEMENT COLLEGES ASSCN.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/05/2008 These applns./Appeal were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the applications during vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master