

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 2-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2872 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA MANAGEMENT COLLEGES ASSCN.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
applicant Mr. Shambhu Pd.singh, Adv.
Mr.Umesh Pattanaik, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Dey, Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The applications are rejected.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master