

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NO. 4 OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2873 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. ENGG. COLL. ASSON. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2008 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18.7.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master