

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.13/2008 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(For directions/orders)

Date: 28/11/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Amitabh Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER