

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2873 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. ENGG. COLL. ASSON. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appln./appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Amit Verma, Adv.  
Mr.Ajai Sharma, Adv.  
For Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List immediately after re-opening of the summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master