

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.15-16/09 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appropriate order/direction and modification of order dt. 1.6.07)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. A. Bagchi, Adv.  
Applicant(s) Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.  
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 31.7.2009.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master