

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.17
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitabh Bagchi,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. alongwith the paper books on 12th April,
2010.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master