

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 17/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 12/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amitabh Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar