

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2873 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. ENGG. COLL. ASSON. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing,vacating interim order,impleadment)

Date: 24/09/2010 This application was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. S. Padhi, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E RList this Interlocutory Application along with  
Interlocutory Application No. 19 of 2010 in Civil Appeal  
No.2871 of 2007 on 27th September, 2010.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master