

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 23 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office
report)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Mr.Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
For Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amitabh Bagchi, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Das, Adv.
for Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Ms.Indira Jaisingh, ASG
Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms.Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr.Shailender Saini, Adv.
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks an
adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel is not
keeping well.

Call next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master