

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2873 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. ENGG. COLL. ASSON. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr.D.P.Dash, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Interlocutory Application rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master