

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, impleadment
and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2872 of 2007
(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of Court's Order,
directions and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 2873 of 2007
(With appln(s) for impleadment)
Civil Appeal NO. 2874 of 2007
(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment)
SLP(C) NO. 2203-2204 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28576 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 29875-29876 of 2009
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and stay, prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30058-30059 of 2009
(With appln(s) for directions, vacating stay and directions,
prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30089-30090 of 2009
(With permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 686 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16805 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2012 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

DCI Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.UOI Mrs. Indira Jai Singh, ASG
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

MCI

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Abhisht Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant started arguments at
3.40 pm and was on his legs when the court rose for the day.
Matters remained part heard.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master