

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 26 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(For directions)

Date: 18/06/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)/
For Applicant(s)Mr. Amitav Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the applicant.

Although the State of Orissa has been served, none
has appeared for the State.Place the interlocutory application on 4th July,
2012.(Rajesh Dham) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master