

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 26 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2871 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 This ApplN. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Bagchi, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Das, Adv.
for Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Mr.Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
for Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Ms.Indira Jai Singh, ASG
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms.Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Rawat, Adv.
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
For Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.26 is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master