

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 31/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. & DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN
(For direction and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/09/2014

This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.P. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
MR.Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.09.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

In the meantime, reply, if any, to I.A. No. 31
be filed.

Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.09.19
16:54:25 IST
Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar