

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 883/2013

SARDAR RAJAS MEDICAL COLLEGE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.9.2014.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.09.20
12:55:37 IST
Reason: