

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A No. 5 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 490/2014

VIGYAN BHARATI TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/04/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K.Das, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RPost I.A. No. 5 of 2016 on Monday i.e. 02.05.2016 before
a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Anil R.Dave.(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.05.03
14:00:29 IST
Reason: