

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 5 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 490/2014

VIGYAN BHARATI TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for appropriate orders/directions and directions and office report)

Date : 02/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2016.05.03
14:53:12 IST
Reason: