

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 34 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PVT. MED. &amp; DENTAL COLLEGES ASSCN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 23/09/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit &amp; Co,Adv.

Mr. Abhith Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Order dated 01.06.2007 in respect of constitution of Policy Planning Body and Fees Structure Committee is extended for the Academic Year 2016-17 as well.

I.A. No. 34/2016 is disposed of accordingly.

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)  
COURT MASTER