

Chamber Matter

Listed on : 17.01.2017

Court No.

Item No.

SECTION XI-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 35 & 36 OF 2016

(Application for impleadment to implead applicants as party respondents filed
by Mr. Parijat Kishore, Advocate)

IN
CIVIL APPEAL No. 2871 OF 2007

State of Orissa

...Appellant

Versus

Orissa Private Medical & Dental Colleges Association

...Respondent

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. Parijat Kishore, Advocate has on 13.05.2016 filed two applications for impleadment to implead the applicants as party Respondent which are registered as I.A. Nos. 35 & 36 (Copy of the same are placed with appeal paper books for the kind perusal of the Hon'ble Court).

The service is complete.

The applications in the matter above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with this report.

Dated this the 17th day of December, 2016.

Sd/-
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR