

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PRIVATE MEDICAL AND DENTAL COLLEGES ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) Nos. 29875-29876 of 2009 and 2203-2204 of 2010 is to be list before Ld. Registrar Court on 16.1.2018.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2203-2204/2010 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 29875-29876/2009 (XI -A)

Date : 16-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR
Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Abhith Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr.S.K.Das,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Abhith Kumar, AOR
Mr.Abhitosh Pratap Singh,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 2203-2204/2010 & SLP(C) No. 29875-29876/2009

Await the return of service of notice already issued to the
common respondent Nos.3 & 7.

List the matters again on 08.03.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB