

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 59737/2018 in Civil Appeal No. 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant

VERSUS

ORISSA PRIVATE MEDICAL AND DENTAL
COLLEGES ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Respondents

(FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 28-05-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondents

Mr. S.K. Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of July, 2018
before a Bench, wherein one of us (L. Nageswara Rao,
J.) is not a member.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)
Court Master