

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 59737/2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PRIVATE MEDICAL AND DENTAL COLLEGES
ASSOCIATION

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 59737 OF 2018 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 06-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Dr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Shubhendu Anand, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kailash Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rinchen Wangmo, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed and agreed to by the parties, Fee Structure
Committee (FSC) and Policy Planning Body(PPB) to continue for
the academic year 2018-2019 also.

Application for direction is disposed of accordingly.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER