

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2871/2007

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORISSA PRIVATE MEDICAL AND DENTAL COLLEGES ASSOCIATION & ANR.
Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) Nos. 29875-29876 OF 2009 AND SLP(C) Nos. 2203-2204 OF 2010 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR'S COURT ON 23.07.2018.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2203-2204/2010 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 29875-29876/2009 (XI-A)

Date : 23-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kailash Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 29875-29876/2009 and SLP(C) No. 2203-2204/2010

Being complete matters, place the same before the Hon'ble
Court, as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG